pigtek

data

06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018

06.04.2018
06.04.2018

06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018
06.04.2018

KO5gr1
1 SKS KUSY KRAKOW

2 MKS Ustron
3 EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka | Leg
4 Plocka Akademia Pitki Reczn

miejsce godz.
SA PSP 08.00
SA PSP 08.35
SA PSP 09.10
SA PSP 08.45
SA PSP 10.30
SA PSP 11.05
SA PSP 11.40
SA PSP 12.15
SA PSP 13.00
SA PSP 13.35
SA PSP 14.10
SA PSP 14.45
KS Orzet 11.40
KS Orzet 12.15
KS Orzet 13.00
KS Orzet 13.35
KS Orzet 14.10
KS Orzet 14.45
KS Orzet 15.30
KS Orzet 16.05
KS Orzet 16.40

KO5 01
K05 02
KO5 03
K05 04
KO5 05
K05 06
KO5 07
K05 08
KO5 09
K05 10
K05 11
K05 12
KO5 13
KO05 14
KO5 15

KO5 16
K05 17

K05 18
KO5 19
K05 20
K05 21

KO5ar 2
1 SPR Olkusz

2 EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka Il Le

3 GSS Junior Gardeja
4 HC BNTU-BELAZ

SKS KUSY KRAKOW
MKS Ustron

SPR Olkusz
EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka
Plocka Akademia Pitki |
SKS KUSY KRAKOW
HC BNTU-BELAZ

SPR Olkusz

MKS Ustron
EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka
EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka
GSS Junior Gardeja
MTS Kwidzyn

UKS Start Pietrowice W\
Akademia Handbalu Rt

UKS Handbal Posada (
MTS Kwidzyn

Akademia Handbalu Rt
UKS Start Pietrowice W
UHC Admira Landhaus
MKS PH Sawczak - Wh

KO5ar3
1 MTS Kwidzyn

2 UKS Start Pietrowice \
3 UHC Admira Landhau
4 UKS Handbal Posada

Ptocka Akademia Pitki Recznej |
EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka | Legnica
HC BNTU-BELAZ

GSS Junior Gardeja

EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka | Legnica
MKS Ustron

GSS Junior Gardeja

EUCO-UKS Dziewigtka Il Legnica
Ptocka Akademia Pitki Recznej |
SKS KUSY KRAKOW

HC BNTU-BELAZ

SPR Olkusz

UKS Handbal Posada Gérna
UHC Admira Landhaus

Ptocka Akademia Pitki Recznej Il

UHC Admira Landhaus
UKS Start Pietrowice WIk.

MKS PH Sawczak - Wtdkniarz Mirsk

UKS Handbal Posada Gérna
MTS Kwidzyn
Ptocka Akademia Pitki Recznej Il

KO5ar 4

1 Akademia Handbalu Ruch Chorzéow
2 MKS PH Sawczak - Widkniarz Mirsk

3
4 Plocka Akademia Pitki Recznej II



sobota

grupy poétfinatowe

07/04/2018
07/04/2018

07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018

07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018

niedziela

08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018

KO5 gr P1
11K05¢r1

211KO5¢gr1
31KO5gr3
4 11KO5gr 3

Lo
Lo

Lo
Lo
Lo

Lo
Lo
Lo
Lo
Lo
Lo
Lo
Lo
Lo

U Rol
Pradniczanka
Lo
ComComZone
Suche Stawy
SA PSP

SP Nr 91

08.00
08.35

09.10
09.45
10.30

11.05
11.40
12.15
13.00
13.35
14.10
14.45
15.30
16.05

08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
09.30

K05 22
K05 23

KO05 24
KO5 25
K05 26

K05 27
KO5 28
K05 29
KO5 30
K05 31
KO5 32
K05 33
KO5 34
K05 35

KO5 36
K05 37
KO5 38
K05 39
KO5 40
K05 41
KO5 42

KOS5 gr P2
11KO5gr2

2 I1 KO5 gr 2
3 1KO5gr4
4 11 KO5 gr 4

11l KOS5 gr 1
IV KO5 gr 1

IV KO5 gr 2
IVKO5grl
11 KO5 gr 3

Il KO5 gr 4
IKO5grl
1 KO5gr1
| KO5 gr 2
[ KO5 gr 2
K05 gr 1
I KO5gr 3
I KOS5 gr 2
I KO5gr 4

11 KOS gr P3
I KOS5 gr P3

I KO5 gr P3
IV KO5 gr P1
Il KOS5 gr P1
I KO5 gr P1

| KO5 gr P1

KOS5 gr P3
1M KO5gr1

2IVKO5gr1
3 K05 gr3
4 1V KO5 gr 3

IV KO5 gr 3
11 KO5 gr 3

Il KO5 gr 4
IV KO5 gr 3
I KO5 gr 1

11l KOS5 gr 2
I KO5 gr 3
I KO5 gr 3
I KO5 gr 4
| KO5 gr 4
I KO5 gr 3
IKO5¢gr1l
I KO5 gr 4
I KO5 gr 2

11l KOS5 gr P4
I KOS gr P4
I KO5 gr P4

IV KO5 gr P2
11l KO5 gr P2
I KOS5 gr P2
| KO5 gr P2

013
oll
09
o7
o5
03
ol

K05 gr P4
1 11l KO5 gr 2

2 IV KOS5 gr 2
3 111 K05 gr 4
4



